Sheet No.
DATE
Jamy
IP-Degree:
Part No.:
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
Drawing

Crust
Material
Ordering Informations
ROHS
Packing
Style
Lamp Color
Lamp
Voltage
F= Flat
H= High
Front Shape
B
A= Zn-Alloy
(colorized
Button
P= Dual LED
Red/Green
Y= Yellow
X= can we
make by
order
O= Orange
B= Blue
W= White
1= 6V
AC/DC
G= Gold
Plated Brass
N= no
Function
D= DOT-Size
1= Solder
Lug
2= Screw
Terminal
B= Domed
Lamp Type
Connect
Type
Contact
Structure
R= RING-
Size
10 D 1 S
0= with  0R
Resistor
before LED
S= Stainless
Steel
Serie
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Q35155
XX= Look
Order Code
Engraving
Options
N= Nickel
Plated Brass
B1=Power-
Icon
11=
1NO1NC
Momentary
22=
2NO2NC
Momentary
A= No
Function
Engraving
Options
33=
1NO1NC
Latching
function
44=
2NO2NC
Latching
function
Z= Dual LED
Red/Blue
Y= Dual LED
Green/Blue
R= Red
G= Green
C= Character-
illuminated